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Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

19.11.2024

WE6

1:100

1.Obergeschoss

13086 Berlin, Langhansstraße 116

ETW

Bad
6.14 m²

Loggia
4.76 m²

Flur
10.80 m²

Küche
10.28 m²

Schlafen
16.47 m²

Wohnen
23.69 m²
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